

Main Office:

Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel: (65) 6476 3333
Fax: (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:

Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892
Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Estimate

13/08/2020

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LIMITED

36 Robinson Road
#16-01 City House
Singapore 068877.

Page # :- 1

Veh # :- SLD48A

Veh Model :- INFINITI Q50 2.0T BASE A/T

Estimate# :- CK420884

Claim # :-

ACC. Date :- 11/08/20

Terms :- C.O.D Days

Remarks :-

Attention :- XA026

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
LIST ITEMS :				
1.	FRONT BUMPER <i>mis</i> /	1	PC 1,600.00	1,600.00
2.	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>nee</i> /	2	PCS 70.00	140.00
3.	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>mis</i> /	1	PC 320.00	320.00
4.	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>mis</i> /	1	PC 220.00	220.00
5.	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>bro</i> /	1	PC 670.00	670.00
6.	FRONT DAY LAMP <i>mis</i> /	2	PCS 340.00	680.00
7.	FRONT FOG LAMP <i>mis</i> /	2	PCS 330.00	660.00
8.	FRONT FOG LAMP COVER <i>mis</i> /	2	PCS 170.00	340.00
9.	FRONT FOG LAMP CHROME GARNISH <i>mis</i> /	2	PCS 160.00	320.00
10.	FRONT GRILLE ASSY <i>mis</i> /	1	PC 780.00	780.00
11.	FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>mis</i> /	1	PC 190.00	190.00
12.	FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM SEAL <i>nee</i> /	1	PC 160.00	160.00
13.	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER <i>X no photo x sue</i>	1	PC 340.00	340.00 X
14.	HEADLAMP (HID) <i>bro</i> /	2	PCS 2,430.00	4,860.00
15.	HEADLAMP (HID) CONTROL UNITS <i>mis</i> /	2	PCS 750.00	1,500.00
16.	HEADLAMP BRACKET <i>ca</i> /	2	PCS 117.00	234.00
17.	BONNET <i>bt</i> /	1	PC 2,130.00	2,130.00
18.	BONNET HINGE <i>bt</i> /	2	PCS 160.00	320.00
19.	BONNET DAMPER <i>ca</i> /	2	PCS 230.00	460.00
20.	BONNET INSULATOR <i>de</i> /	1	PC 290.00	290.00
21.	BONNET LOCK <i>bt</i> /	1	PC 343.00	343.00
22.	BONNET SAFETY CATCH <i>bt</i> /	1	PC 210.00	210.00
23.	BONNET AIRBAG ACTUATOR <i>act</i> /	2	PCS 530.00	1,060.00
24.	FRONT FENDER <i>bt</i> /	2	PCS 970.00	1,940.00
25.	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD <i>de</i> /	2	PCS 260.00	520.00
26.	FRONT FENDER (2.0T) EMBLEM <i>nee</i> /	2	PCS 80.00	160.00
27.	FRONT SUPPORT TOP COVER <i>ca</i> /	2	PCS 230.00	230.00
28.	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL ASSY <i>bt</i> /	1	PC 1,740.00	1,740.00
29.	OIL COOLER <i>bt</i> /	1	PC 990.00	990.00
30.	CONDENSER <i>bt</i> /	1	PC 1,380.00	1,380.00
31.	AIR INTERCOOLER <i>? bt</i> /	1	PC 2,300.00	2,300.00
32.	AIR CON PIPE <i>bt</i> /	3	PCS 260.00	780.00
33.	RADIATOR AIR GUIDE <i>mis</i> /	2	PCS 110.00	220.00
34.	AIR INTERCOOLER HOSE <i>ca</i> /	2	PCS 430.00	860.00
35.	FRONT WIRE HARNESS <i>cut</i> /	1	PC 990.00	990.00
36.	FRONT CROSSMEMBER <i>bt</i> /	1	PC 2,430.00	2,430.00
37.	RADIATOR <i>bt</i> /	1	PC 1,980.00	1,980.00
38.	FRONT RADIATOR SUPPORT BOTTOM <i>mis</i> /	1	PC 350.00	350.00
39.	BONNET CABLE ASSY <i>? cut ? bt</i> /	1	PC 290.00	290.00
40.	POWER STEERING PUMP ASSY	1	PC 4,380.00	4,380.00
41.	HEADLAMP WIRE HARNESS <i>cut</i> /	1	PC 970.00	970.00
42.	HORN <i>ca</i> /	2	PCS 160.00	320.00
43.	FAN COWLING W/MOTOR ASSY <i>? X no photo x sue</i>	1	PC 1,340.00	1,340.00 X
44.	FRONT STABILIZER BAR <i>? bt</i> /	1	PC 690.00	690.00
45.	FRONT STABILIZER LINK LH <i>? X sue</i>	1	PC 180.00	180.00
46.	FRONT LOWER ARM LH <i>? X sue</i>	1	PC 799.00	799.00 X
47.	FRONT KNUCKLE LH <i>? X sue</i>	1	PC 980.00	980.00 X
48.	FRONT WHEEL BEARING LH <i>? X sue</i>	1	PC 210.00	210.00 X
49.	WASHER TANK <i>mis</i> /	1	PC 230.00	230.00
50.	WASHER TANK NECK <i>mis</i> /	1	PC 110.00	110.00
51.	WASHER TANK MOTOR <i>ca</i> /	1	PC 190.00	190.00

41,717

Main Office:
Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel: (65) 6476 3333
Fax: (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892
Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Estimate

13/08/2020

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LIMITED
36 Robinson Road
#16-01 City House
Singapore 068877.

Attention :- XA026

Page # :- 1 138780
Veh # :- SLD48A
Veh Model :- INFINITI Q50 2.0T BASE A/T
Estimate# :- CK420884
Claim # :-
ACC. Date :- 11/08/20
Terms :- C.O.D Days
Remarks :-

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
52.	RADIATOR SPARE TANK <i>Xsue</i>	1 PC	210.00	210.00 <i>X</i>
53.	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS <i>Coa</i>	1 PC	2,330.00	2,330.00
54.	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>nee</i>	1 PC	310.00	310.00
55.	DASHBOARD <i>torn</i>	1 PC	4,875.00	4,875.00
56.	DRIVER AIR BAG <i>act</i>	1 PC	2,900.00	2,900.00
57.	PASSENGER AIR BAG <i>act</i>	1 PC	3,100.00	3,100.00
58.	FRONT SEAT BELT <i>act</i>	2 PCS	990.00	1,980.00
59.	STEERING CLOCK SPRING <i>nee</i>	1 PC	450.00	450.00
60.	AIRBAG CONTROL UNITS <i>act</i>	1 PC	1,340.00	1,340.00
61.	ENGINE UNDER COVER <i>Xsue</i>	1 PC	495.00	495.00 <i>X</i>
62.	ENGINE MOUNTING <i>Xsue</i> <i>no photo</i>	2 PCS	280.00	560.00 <i>X</i>
63.	GEARBOX MOUNTING <i>Xsue</i>	1 PC	280.00	280.00 <i>X</i>
64.	AIR CLEANER BOX ASSY <i>Xsue</i> <i>no photo</i>	1 PC	677.00	677.00 <i>X</i>
65.	AIR INTAKE MANIFOLD <i>Xsue</i>	1 PC	1,980.00	1,980.00 <i>X</i>
66.	FRONT FENDER INNER COVER LH <i>mis</i>	1 PC	240.00	240.00
67.	WASHER PUMP <i>water pump</i> <i>X no photo</i> <i>Xsue</i>	1 PC	630.00	630.00 <i>X</i>
68.	V-BELT <i>X no photo</i> <i>Xsue</i>	1 PC	210.00	210.00 <i>X</i>
69.	RADIATOR HOSE ASSY <i>act</i> <i>Xsue</i>	1 PC	430.00	430.00
70.	FRONT CROSSMEMBER LH <i>bt</i>	1 PC	975.00	975.00
71.	LH FRONT SPORT RIM <i>sue</i>	1 PC	635.00	635.00
72.	LH FRONT SIDE MIRROR ASSY <i>mis</i>	1 PC	976.00	976.00
73.	RH FRONT DOOR <i>repair</i>	1 PC	1,450.00	1,450.00 <i>X</i>
74.	FRONT AIRBAG IMPACT SENSOR <i>act</i>	2 PCS	230.00	460.00
LIST TOTAL S\$				72,879.00
10% DISCOUNT S\$				-7,287.90
				65,591.10

SPECIAL NET ITEMS :

1.	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>bt</i>	1 PC	50.00	50.00 <i>X</i>
2.	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>nee</i>	1 PC	40.00	40.00 <i>X</i>
3.	FRONT IU BRACKET <i>nee</i>	1 PC	25.00	25.00 <i>X</i>
4.	RADIATOR COOLANT <i>nee</i>	1 PC	30.00	30.00 <i>X</i>
5.	LH FRONT TYRE <i>Xsue</i>	1 PC	230.00	230.00 <i>X</i>

SPECIAL NET TOTAL S\$

375.00

LABOUR :

TO INSPECT FRONT LIGHTING WATER & LEAKAGE TEST

40.00 *X*

TO REMOVE & INSTALL FRONT WINDSCREEN

120.00 *X*

TO REMOVE & INSTALL AIR CON CONDENSER, RADIATOR IN ORDER TO CUT OFF SUPPORT PANEL

160.00 *X*

TO REMOVE & INSTALL ENGINE IN ORDER TO STRAIGHTEN FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER & CUT OFF DAMAGED PARTS

300.00 *X*

X no photo
photo? 250

Estimate

13/08/2020

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LIMITED
36 Robinson Road
#16-01 City House
Singapore 068877.

Attention :- **XA026**

Page # :- 1 138780
 Veh # :- SLD48A
 Veh Model :- INFINITI Q50 2.0T BASE A/T
 Estimate# :- CK420884
 Claim # :-
 ACC. Date :- 11/08/20
 Terms :- C.O.D Days
 Remarks :-

Main Office:
 Mova Building
 No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
 Singapore 159419
 Tel: **(65) 6476 3333**
 Fax: (65) 6271 5891
 www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
 Block 1008,
 Bukit Merah Lane 3,
 #01-04/06/08/94
 Singapore 159722
 Tel: **(65) 6272 3892**
 Fax: (65) 6270 8314
 Co. Reg. 198904033G
 GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE DAMAGED PARTS			300.00
	TO CHECK ALL WHEEL ALIGNMENT			80.00
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT DASHBOARD, AND ALL AIRBAG SYSTEM & REPROGRAMMING AIRBAG SYSTEMS AFTER REPLACE			400.00
	TO SET VEHICLE ON CHASSIS BENCH IN ORDER TO STRAIGHTEN AND CUT OFF DAMAGED PARTS			280.00
	LABOUR TOTAL S\$			1,680.00

Handwritten notes:
 XA0 photo phk? 150 Xnn
 360 } 60
 300
 Xnn photo? 150

E. & O.E

NON-TAX AMOUNT S

AMOUNT S\$ 67,646.10

GST @ 7 % 4,735.23

AMOUNT DUE S\$ 72,381.33

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp **MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD**

Handwritten signature:
 [Signature]

Estimate

13/08/2020

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LIMITED
36 Robinson Road
#16-01 City House
Singapore 068877.

Attention :- **XA026**

Page # :- 1 138780
Veh # :- SLD48A
Veh Model :- INFINITI Q50 2.0T BASE A/T
Estimate# :- CK420884
Claim # :-
ACC. Date :- 11/08/20
Terms :- C.O.D Days
Remarks :-

Main Office:
Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel : (65) 6476 3333
Fax : (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722
Tel : (65) 6272 3892
Fax : (65) 6270 8314
Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE DAMAGED PARTS			300.00
	TO CHECK ALL WHEEL ALIGNMENT			80.00
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT DASHBOARD, AND ALL AIRBAG SYSTEM & REPROGRAMMING AIRBAG SYSTEMS AFTER REPLACE			400.00
	TO SET VEHICLE ON CHASSIS BENCH IN ORDER TO STRAIGHTEN AND CUT OFF DAMAGED PARTS			280.00
	TO CUT OFF DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER, LH FRONT WHEELS HOUSE PANEL, AFFECTED AREAS AND RENEW DAMAGED PARTS			
	TO APPLY BODY JOINT SEALANT ON CUTTING AREAS			
	TO APPLY RUST PROOF ON AFFECTED AREAS			
	TO SPRAY PAINT ON REPLACED, REPAIRED AREAS			
	TO REMOVE & TRANSFER ITEMS TO RH FRONT NEW DOOR			
	LABOUR TOTAL S\$			5,520.00

Handwritten notes:
Rasm
Hp 90010068
20 days
4/8
14/08/2020
e 1500
Resurvey after 3160
56446.20 repair
3810.00
60256.20
20%
481 204.96 Repair limit - 24K
1600 2,000.00
60.00
100.00
1400 1,600.00
80.00 Xan

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

E. & O.E

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp **MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD**

NON-TAX AMOUNT S
AMOUNT S\$ 71,486.10
GST @ 7 % 5,004.03
AMOUNT DUE S\$ 76,490.13